Docusign Envelope ID: 0CC24003-7D5A-85A4-82E7-6098DD3EBEFD

CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

Number: _01 Date: 2/27/2026
Contract: BLDG-2025-013

Award date: _September 18", 2025

EDF # 25-037

Title: _Myrick Water Utility Station

Contractor: __ Americon Construction

Said contract between City of La Crosse and Contractor is hereby changed in the following
particulars, to wit:
The following specific work is hereby eliminated from such contract:
NONE $0.00
The following specific work is hereby added to such contract:

Cost for Changes included in PR 01 Issued 7/18/2025 $202,762.40

By virtue of such changes in the contract, the following revisions shall be made:

Original contract $ 3,497,229
Original contingency $ 524,584.35
Net Previous Change in Contract (+/-) $ 0

Decrease by eliminationin C.O.(-) $ 0
Increase by addition in C.O. (+) $ 202,762.40

Updated Net Change in Contract (+/-) $ 202,762.40
Revised Contract Total $ 3,699,991.40
Remaining Contingency $ 321,821.95
Signed by:
CONTRACTOR SIGNATURE BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS

The Finance Department hereby certifies sufficient funds are in the treasury to meet the expense
thereof, or that provision has been made to pay the liability that will accrue thereunder. (Wisc. State
Stats. § 62.15 (12); 62.09 (10)(f))

Signed by: Signed by:

Dasid Tawsclour Do Delier

GayetRH Aty st COTSHABAOAABAET. Comptroller




		2026-06-25T14:09:05+0000
	Digitally verifiable PDF exported from www.docusign.com




